20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.
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constant
decline
decrease
drop

fall
gently
go down
go up
gradually
grow
increase
a little
alot
peak
plunge
rise
rocket
sharply
shoot up
sightly
sink
stabilize
stable
steadily
steeply
suddenly

unchanged
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konstant
nachlassen
zurUckgehen
sinken

fallen

sanft
hinuntergehen
hinaufgehen
schrittweise
wachsen
erhéhen

ein wenig

viel

gipfeln
tauchen
ansteigen

in die Hohe schiessen
scharf
hinaufschiessen
geringfigig
sinken
stabilisieren
stabil

stetig

steil

plotzlich

unverandert



